
DFCF 56382  WAC F-07498  CHÂTEAU DE PEN MUR  IN87SN
No Date Heure Indicatif QRG Mode Prénom Dpt

1 05/08/2023 05 36 F4HXI/P 80 SSB Hervé 56

2 05/08/2023 05 51 F4GLR 80 SSB Danielle 89

3 05/08/2023 05 51 F1DPK 80 SSB Daniel 89

4 05/08/2023 05 54 ON4CB 80 SSB Kurt ON

5 05/08/2023 05 56 F4JDB 80 SSB Thierry 56

6 05/08/2023 06 00 F6GAF 80 SSB Patrick 49

7 05/08/2023 06 01 F4GVO 80 SSB Thierry 57

8 05/08/2023 06 05 F5LWF 80 SSB Bernard 51

9 05/08/2023 06 06 F6AOD 80 SSB Jean 93

10 05/08/2023 06 06 F5KKD/P 80 SSB R.C 93

11 05/08/2023 06 08 F5LML 80 SSB Christian 62

12 05/08/2023 06 10 F4EUG 80 SSB Anthony 22

13 05/08/2023 06 12 ON5JK 80 SSB Eddy ON

14 05/08/2023 06 15 F4WDL 80 SSB Frédéric 33

15 05/08/2023 06 19 F4JRP 80 SSB Pascal 72

16 05/08/2023 06 22 F4CIF 80 SSB Christian 33

17 05/08/2023 06 23 F6KUQ/P 80 SSB R.C 33

18 05/08/2023 06 24 F4CQR 80 SSB Armand 86

19 05/08/2023 06 25 F5KOI/P 80 SSB R.C 86

20 05/08/2023 06 28 F6FNA 80 SSB J.Pierre 89

21 05/08/2023 06 28 TM25DFCF 80 SSB J.Pierre 89

22 05/08/2023 06 30 F1ETW 80 SSB J.Michel 86

23 05/08/2023 06 31 F5MXH 80 SSB Thierry 45

24 05/08/2023 06 32 F4HRG 80 SSB Gildas 44

25 05/08/2023 06 34 F8DYD 80 SSB Patrick 14

26 05/08/2023 06 36 F5JBS 80 SSB Claude 56

27 05/08/2023 06 37 F4FCH 80 SSB Christophe 18

28 05/08/2023 06 38 F5OEQ 80 SSB Michel 49

29 05/08/2023 06 41 F6FAG 80 SSB Claude 56

30 05/08/2023 06 44 F5PEZ 80 SSB André 62

31 05/08/2023 06 45 ON6YH 80 SSB Didier ON

32 05/08/2023 07 08 F5PEZ 40 CW André 62

33 05/08/2023 07 10 F5PXP 40 CW J.Louis 81

34 05/08/2023 07 15 F5LWF 40 CW Bernard 51

35 05/08/2023 07 16 IN3NJB 40 CW Roberto I

36 05/08/2023 07 17 F4GVO 40 CW Thierry 57

37 05/08/2023 07 18 F5LML 40 CW Christian 62

38 05/08/2023 07 19 F6CUG 40 CW Alain 21

39 05/08/2023 07 19 F5KGB/P 40 CW R.C 21

40 05/08/2023 07 21 IK2VUC 40 CW Guiliano I

41 05/08/2023 07 22 F5PJQ 40 CW Jacques 79

42 05/08/2023 07 22 IK2ILH 40 CW Maurizio I

43 05/08/2023 07 23 F8GGZ 40 CW Michel 71

44 05/08/2023 07 23 F6KNP/P 40 CW R.C 71

45 05/08/2023 07 27 F8FSC 40 CW Laurent 39

46 05/08/2023 07 29 IK1GPG 40 CW Massimo I

47 05/08/2023 07 30 DL1ASP 40 CW Alex DL

48 05/08/2023 07 30 ON7RN 40 CW Eric ON

49 05/08/2023 07 31 EA2TW 40 CW Jon EA

50 05/08/2023 07 32 EA1DFP 40 CW Quiique EA

51 05/08/2023 07 33 F5MXH 40 CW Thierry 45

52 05/08/2023 07 34 ON6YH 40 CW Didier ON

53 05/08/2023 07 35 F8DFP 40 CW Michel 63

54 05/08/2023 07 36 OR4K 40 CW Mario ON

55 05/08/2023 07 38 LY2KM 40 CW Petras LY

56 05/08/2023 07 40 DF7IS 40 CW Klaus DL

57 05/08/2023 07 42 F5AYZ 40 CW Claude 34
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58 05/08/2023 07 44 F5IYU 40 CW Momo 89

59 05/08/2023 07 46 F6AML 40 CW Serge 18

60 05/08/2023 07 48 F6HLE 40 CW Guy 31

61 05/08/2023 07 48 F5KSE/P 40 CW R.C 31

62 05/08/2023 07 51 ON7ZB 40 CW Bruno ON

63 05/08/2023 07 53 G4MLN 40 CW Brian G

64 05/08/2023 07 59 F4HVT/P 40 SSB Christophe 7

65 05/08/2023 08 03 F6HLE 40 SSB Guy 31

66 05/08/2023 08 04 F5KSE/P 40 SSB R.C 31

67 05/08/2023 08 04 F4GVO 40 SSB Thierry 57

68 05/08/2023 08 04 F4GLR 40 SSB Danielle 89

69 05/08/2023 08 05 F1DPK 40 SSB Daniel 89

70 05/08/2023 08 06 F5PEZ 40 SSB André 62

71 05/08/2023 08 06 F5LML 40 SSB Christian 62

72 05/08/2023 08 07 IK1GPG 40 SSB Massimo I

73 05/08/2023 08 07 EA2CE 40 SSB Esteban EA

74 05/08/2023 08 08 ON7ZB 40 SSB Bruno ON

75 05/08/2023 08 09 F4AVA 40 SSB Bruno 59

76 05/08/2023 08 10 ON7RN 40 SSB Eric ON

77 05/08/2023 08 11 F4JLM 40 SSB Fabien 15

78 05/08/2023 08 12 F6CUG 40 SSB Alain 21

79 05/08/2023 08 12 F5KSE/P 40 SSB R.C 21

80 05/08/2023 08 13 F1GOY 40 SSB Bernard 10

81 05/08/2023 08 14 F5HQK 40 SSB Benoît 68

82 05/08/2023 08 14 F6KDL/P 40 SSB R.C 68

83 05/08/2023 08 16 F6OYU 40 SSB Luc 71

84 05/08/2023 08 17 F5IYU 40 SSB Momo 89

85 05/08/2023 08 18 F1COK 40 SSB Gérard 45

86 05/08/2023 08 18 F5AYZ 40 SSB Claude 34

87 05/08/2023 08 20 EA3EVL 40 SSB Pablo EA

88 05/08/2023 08 21 F4FGJ 40 SSB Gilles 89

89 05/08/2023 08 24 F4GPA 40 SSB Aline 10

90 05/08/2023 08 24 F5KOB/P 40 SSB R.C 10

91 05/08/2023 08 24 F6KJG/P 40 SSB R.C 10

92 05/08/2023 08 26 IK2JTS 40 SSB Angélo I

93 05/08/2023 08 29 F4GMM 40 SSB Ludovic 59

94 05/08/2023 08 31 F6AOD 40 SSB Jean 93

95 05/08/2023 08 32 F5KKD/P 40 SSB R.C 93

96 05/08/2023 08 32 F4JZA 40 SSB Fabrice 26

97 05/08/2023 08 33 F5PJQ 40 SSB Jacques 79

98 05/08/2023 08 34 F5MCC 40 SSB Claude 89

99 05/08/2023 08 35 EA2ESP 40 SSB José EA

100 05/08/2023 08 35 F4FTT 40 SSB Patrick 34

101 05/08/2023 08 43 PA1DMH 40 SSB Théo PA

102 05/08/2023 08 44 I2CZQ 40 SSB Pietro I

103 05/08/2023 08 55 F5LMK 40 SSB Raymond 68

104 05/08/2023 08 56 I1UWF 40 SSB Gian I

105 05/08/2023 08 59 2E0ESY 40 SSB Mike G

106 05/08/2023 09 00 F4ACM 40 SSB J.Claude 55

107 05/08/2023 09 03 F5MNO/QRP 40 SSB Fred 59

108 05/08/2023 09 05 F5NFS 40 SSB Raymond 56
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